:BAUSYSTEME
EMADE IN GERMANY

-]
MBA® STECKBUGEL

\I

ABMESSUNGEN

—

ELEMENT
[H/mm]

160
200
240
300
Sonderhohe

VE

stuckweise
stuckweise
stuckweise
stuckweise

stuckweise

ART.-NR.

Steck
Steck
Steck
Steck
Steck

Material
Mauerwerksbreite

Verzinkter Spezialdraht
Bitte bei Bestellung angeben

SCHALEN DAMMEN BEWEHREN
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